Bag Co Ltd

Unit 3 Churchill Court
Hortons Way
WESTERHAM

Kent
TN16 1BT
GB

PURCHASE ORDER

Order Number Ordered Order Required Order By

PO3425

16/06/2021 29/06/2021

Tina Corless

Job Title:

Product

Description

Quantity

Unit Price

Price

B8718

Rainham Drawstring Bag

Environmentally friendly drawstring back sack bag.
Made from partly recycled REACH compliant*. 80 gsm

non woven polypropylene.
Size (H)45.5 x (W)37 Print 22.5 x 26

Item colour - Mid Green Mid
Printed 1 colour - White

Design - Basingstoke Festival logo
Position - One side of bag

Origination

Carriage

50

1
1

1.150

25.00
10.00

57.50

25.00
10.00

Delivery Address

Rhiannon Sievwright
Basingstoke and Deane Borough Council

Civic Offices
London Road
Basingstoke
RG21 4AH
Great Britain

Purchase Order Total

Special Instructions

92.50

Please send goods under plain packaging. Do not send delivery

note with your company details.

Artwork on email. Please provide artwork proof on PDF to
artwork@logox.co.uk prior to production.

Please acknowledge acceptance of this order immediately.

Authorised Signature ..........ccccciiiiiiiiii e

Logo X

Suite 16, Warren Bruce Court, Warren Bruce Road

Trafford Park, Manchester, M17 1LB
Tel: 0161 875 2500
LogoX.co.uk




