

Bag Co Ltd Unit 3 Churchill Court Hortons Way WESTERHAM Kent TN16 1BT GB

PURCHASE ORDER

Order Numbe	r Ordered	Order Required	Order By		Job Title:			
PO3425	16/06/2021	29/06/2021	Tina Corle	ess				
Product	Description			Quantity	Unit Price	Price		
B8718	Made from partly r	endly drawstring back sa ecycled REACH complia opylene. 37 Print 22.5 x 26 Green Mid White oke Festival logo	- 1	50	1.150		57.50	
	Origination			1	25.00		25.00	
	Carriage			1	10.00	co.uk	10.00	

Purchase Order Total £

92.50

Delivery Address

Rhiannon Sievwright
Basingstoke and Deane Borough Council
Civic Offices
London Road
Basingstoke
RG21 4AH
Great Britain

Special Instructions

Please send goods under plain packaging. Do not send delivery note with your company details.

Artwork on email. Please provide artwork proof on PDF to artwork@logox.co.uk prior to production.

Please acknowledge acceptance of this order immediately.

Authorised signature

Logo X